Vi

2023/2024

Chisholm Trail High School - Softball (F) Varsity
CTHS Softball Varsity

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Azel/North Side

@ South Hills

vs Kennedale

Vs Springtown

vs Arlington Heights

vs Bridgeport

vs CTHS Tournament

vs CTHS Tournament

vs CTHS Tournament

@ San Angelo Varsity
Tournament

@ San Angelo Varsity
Tournament

@ San Angelo Varsity
Tournament

@ Alvarado

vs Trinity

@ LD Bell

vs Boswell

vs Weatherford

@ Crowley

@ Paschal

vs North Crowley

@ Trinity

vs LD Bell

CTHS Var. Softball Field

South Hills High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

San Angelo Central High
School

San Angelo Central High
School

San Angelo Central High
School

Alvarado High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

L. D. Bell High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

Crowley High School

Paschal High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

Trinity High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

Dual Scrimmage



Apr 5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Boswell

@ Weatherford

vs Crowley

vs Paschal

@ North Crowley

Boswell High School

Weatherford High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

North Crowley High School



