

## 2023/2024 Chisholm Trail High School - Softball (F) Varsity CTHS Softball Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	10:00 AM	vs Azel/North Side	CTHS Var. Softball Field	Dual Scrimmage
Jan 30	5:00 PM	@ South Hills	South Hills High School	
Feb 2	6:30 PM	vs Kennedale	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 6	7:00 PM	vs Springtown	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 9	5:30 PM	vs Arlington Heights	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 13	6:30 PM	vs Bridgeport	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 15	7:00 PM	vs CTHS Tournament	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 16	7:00 PM	vs CTHS Tournament	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs CTHS Tournament	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Feb 22	7:00 PM	@ San Angelo Varsity Tournament	San Angelo Central High School	
Feb 23	7:00 PM	@ San Angelo Varsity Tournament	San Angelo Central High School	
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ San Angelo Varsity Tournament	San Angelo Central High School	
Feb 27	6:00 PM	@ Alvarado	Alvarado High School	
Mar 5	7:00 PM	vs Trinity	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Mar 8	7:00 PM	@ LD Bell	L. D. Bell High School	
Mar 11	2:00 PM	vs Boswell	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Mar 12	2:00 PM	vs Weatherford	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Mar 19	7:00 PM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	
Mar 22	7:00 PM	@ Paschal	Paschal High School	
Mar 26	7:00 PM	vs North Crowley	CTHS Var. Softball Field	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Trinity	Trinity High School	
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs LD Bell	CTHS Var. Softball Field	

Apr 5	7:00 PM	@ Boswell	Boswell High School
Apr 9	7:00 PM	@ Weatherford	Weatherford High School
Apr 12	7:00 PM	vs Crowley	CTHS Var. Softball Field
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs Paschal	CTHS Var. Softball Field
Apr 19	7:00 PM	@ North Crowley	North Crowley High School